Application
• Universal range of application
• Suitable for installation in already existing
thermowells
• Measuring range:
– Resistance insert (RTD):
–200 to 600 °C (–328 to 1 112 °F)
– Thermocouple (TC):

thermometers without a replaceable insert, the entire thermometer - from the process connection to the tip
of the thermometer - is calibrated.
Ordering information
Detailed ordering information is available from the following sources:
• In the Product Configurator on the Endress+Hauser website: www.endress.com ® Select country ®
Instruments ® Select device ® Product page function: Configure this product
• From your Endress+Hauser Sales Center: www.endress.com/worldwide
Product Configurator - the tool for individual product configuration
• Up-to-the-minute configuration data
• Depending on the device: Direct input of measuring point-specific information such as measuring
range or operating language
• Automatic verification of exclusion criteria
• Automatic creation of the order code and its breakdown in PDF or Excel output format
• Ability to order directly in the Endress+Hauser Online Shop
Omnigrad S TR88, TC88
20
Accessories
Various accessories, which can be ordered with the device or subsequently from Endress+Hauser, are
available for the device. Detailed information on the order code in question is available from your local
Endress+Hauser sales center or on the product page of the Endress+Hauser website: www.endress.com.
Communication-specific
accessories
Configuration kit TXU10 Configuration kit for PC-programmable transmitter with setup software and interface
cable for PC with USB port
Order code: TXU10-xx
Commubox FXA195 HART For intrinsically safe HART communication with FieldCare via the USB interface.
For details, see "Technical Information" TI00404F
Commubox FXA291 Connects Endress+Hauser field devices with a CDI interface (= Endress+Hauser
Common Data Interface) and the USB port of a computer or laptop.
For details, see "Technical Information" TI00405C
HART Loop Converter
HMX50
Is used to evaluate and convert dynamic HART process variables to analog current signals
or limit values.
For details, see "Technical Information" TI00429F and Operating Instructions
BA00371F
Wireless HART adapter
SWA70
Is used for the wireless connection of field devices.
The WirelessHART adapter can be easily integrated into field devices and existing
infrastructures, offers data protection and transmission safety and can be operated in
parallel with other wireless networks with minimum cabling complexity.
For details, see Operating Instructions BA061S
Fieldgate FXA320 Gateway for the remote monitoring of connected 4-20 mA measuring devices via a Web
browser.
For details, see "Technical Information" TI00025S and Operating Instructions
BA00053S
Fieldgate FXA520 Gateway for the remote diagnostics and remote configuration of connected HART
measuring devices via a Web browser.
For details, see "Technical Information" TI00025S and Operating Instructions